Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Full Digital Wired Conference Units
Product Datasheet
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solution
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 2

Page 21
VIS-M600/VIS-M485/VIS-M410/VIS-M330
Pluggable Gooseneck Microphone
Features
 Precise directional microphone head with Mini design
 Two color LED ring indicator
 anti-wind microphone foam cover
 Strong audio collection ability to work with different length of microphone
Functions
 Two-color LED indicator on microphone, red for speaking, green means need acceptance from chairman to
speak
 Screw lock socket to connect removable microphone
Technical Parameters
Length:
VIS-M600 600mm
VIS-M485 485mm
VIS-M410 410mm
Weight:
VIS-M600 130g
VIS-M485 120g
VIS-M410 100g

Standard: TIA/EIA 568B CAT5E
Connector: Shielded RJ45
Shielding: F/UTP
Resistance:100ohm±15%,1MHz to 100MHz
Delay skew:25ns/100m max
Gauge:24AWG solid bare copper
Flame retardant rating: CM, IEC332/1
Storage Temperature: -20℃~80℃
Operation temperature: -20℃~60℃
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 23
Item Model for Order
VIS-HL002.................. 1.5m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL005.................. 5m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL010.................. 10m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL020.................. 20m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL050.................. 50m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL100.................. 100m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
About VISSONIC Electronics Limited
Our mission is to develop and manufacture the most comprehensive and innovative audio visual products for our
clients. We provide the best performance/price ratio products because it could give you satisfaction just from the
time you use them, we believe the good design with cutting edge technology on products will provide value to all